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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 13 Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
12.7.2014 - 10:05 Rezultati
Rekord Devojke do 14 godina(50m) 59.07 CREVAR, Anja DP Beograd 5.4.2014
Bodova: FINA 2013

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.22 586 29.96 32.26
2. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.73 571 29.99 32.74
3. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Posejdon",Parac 1:03.05 563 30.74 32.31
4. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:03.09 562 29.93 33.16
5. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.75 544 30.99 32.76
6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:04.04 537 30.76 33.28
7. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.89 516 31.57 33.32
8. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.34 506 30.47 34.87
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.75 496 31.60 34.15

10. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 1:06.36 483
11. JOJIC, Mila 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.49 480 32.18 34.31
12. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.10 467 31.41 35.69
13. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:07.65 455 31.84 35.81
14. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.73 454 33.11 34.62
15. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 1:08.09 447 33.11 34.98
16. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:08.29 443 32.58 35.71
17. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.57 437 32.50 36.07
18. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:08.98 430 33.76 35.22
19. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.09 428 33.10 35.99
20. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 1:09.35 423 33.51 35.84
21. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.52 420 32.84 36.68
22. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.57 419 33.35 36.22
23. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:09.85 414 34.20 35.65
24. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.00 411 33.27 36.73
25. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.03 411 33.72 36.31
26. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.23 407 33.99 36.24
27. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat 1:10.42 404 32.80 37.62
28. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.47 403 33.67 36.80
29. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 399 33.82 36.87
30. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.77 398 33.75 37.02
31. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:11.31 389 34.35 36.96
32. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.58 384 33.88 37.70
33. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:12.83 365 35.05 37.78
34. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 1:13.89 349 35.45 38.44
35. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.48 341 35.28 39.20
36. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.71 338 36.46 38.25
37. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.31 330 35.58 39.73
38. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.42 329 35.48 39.94
39. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:15.54 327 35.66 39.88
40. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:16.43 316
41. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.70 312 36.31 40.39
42. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:16.82 311 36.09 40.73
43. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:17.87 298 36.27 41.60
44. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.24 294 36.57 41.67
45. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:18.41 292 36.83 41.58
46. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:19.57 280 36.99 42.58
47. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.76 278 38.50 41.26
48. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:21.39 261 38.19 43.20
49. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.50 251 37.15 45.35
50. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.48 234 39.74 44.74
51. MAKSIMOVIC, Irena 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:31.28 185 42.50 48.78
52. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:41.98 133 47.56 54.42

DSQ LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd
DSQ ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.84
DSQ PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.46
DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.74 37.60 43.14
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Krusevac, 11. - 12.7.2014

Disciplina 13, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free

14 godina

1. BABIC, Dusica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:02.73 571 29.99 32.74
2. SPASOJEVIC, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub "Posejdon",Parac 1:03.05 563 30.74 32.31
3. PETROVIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.75 544 30.99 32.76
4. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:04.89 516 31.57 33.32
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nevena 00 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:05.75 496 31.60 34.15
6. JOSIC, Andjela 00 PK Vracar 1:06.36 483
7. PEKOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:07.10 467 31.41 35.69
8. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 PK Vracar 1:08.09 447 33.11 34.98
9. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:08.29 443 32.58 35.71

10. ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:08.57 437 32.50 36.07
11. MARKOVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:09.09 428 33.10 35.99
12. DJURDJIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:09.52 420 32.84 36.68
13. BERONJA, Jefimija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.00 411 33.27 36.73
14. MANESKI, Anja 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.03 411 33.72 36.31
15. SIMIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:10.23 407 33.99 36.24
16. JOLOVIC, Sofija 00 Pk Pirat 1:10.42 404 32.80 37.62
17. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:11.58 384 33.88 37.70
18. GUCONIC, Milica 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:16.43 316
19. STOJKOV, Sofija 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:16.70 312 36.31 40.39
20. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:16.82 311 36.09 40.73
21. STOJANOVIC, Katarina 00 P.K.Olimpija 1:17.87 298 36.27 41.60
22. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:18.24 294 36.57 41.67
23. ASANIN, Andjela 00 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:18.41 292 36.83 41.58
24. JOVANOVIC, Sara 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:19.76 278 38.50 41.26
25. PAVLOVIC, Iva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:24.48 234 39.74 44.74
26. MAKSIMOVIC, Irena 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:31.28 185 42.50 48.78

DSQ LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd
DSQ ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 31.84
DSQ PEJICIC, Sara 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.46

13 godina

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.22 586 29.96 32.26
2. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 01 Pk Jagodina 1:03.09 562 29.93 33.16
3. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:04.04 537 30.76 33.28
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.34 506 30.47 34.87
5. JOJIC, Mila 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:06.49 480 32.18 34.31
6. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat 1:07.65 455 31.84 35.81
7. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.73 454 33.11 34.62
8. DJURDJEVIC, Ana 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:08.98 430 33.76 35.22
9. PERIC, Lara 01 Pk Jagodina 1:09.35 423 33.51 35.84

10. LILIC, Adriana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:09.57 419 33.35 36.22
11. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:09.85 414 34.20 35.65
12. KRTOLICA, Katarina 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:10.47 403 33.67 36.80
13. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.69 399 33.82 36.87
14. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:10.77 398 33.75 37.02
15. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:11.31 389 34.35 36.96
16. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:12.83 365 35.05 37.78
17. DAJIC, Ema 01 Pk Jagodina 1:13.89 349 35.45 38.44
18. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.48 341 35.28 39.20
19. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:14.71 338 36.46 38.25
20. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.31 330 35.58 39.73
21. IVANKOVIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.42 329 35.48 39.94
22. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 1:15.54 327 35.66 39.88
23. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:19.57 280 36.99 42.58
24. RANKOVIC, Jelena 01 P.K.Olimpija 1:21.39 261 38.19 43.20
25. MUDRIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.50 251 37.15 45.35
26. ILIC, Mia 01 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:41.98 133 47.56 54.42

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Iva 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.74 37.60 43.14


